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Original Tournament Report

4e Open Internationnal d'Echecs des Sables d'Olonne 2017 [157734] (FRA, LES SABLES D'OLONNE) Start: 2017-07-
15

More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507165 Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo CcuB 2565 7.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 & Potrel, Manu FRA 2145 1.0
22017-07-16 @ Colin, Vincent FRA 2373 1.0
32017-07-17 & Haub, Thorsten Michael GER 2414 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |@ Cotonnec, Melkior FRA 2320 1.0
52017-07-18 & Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 1.0
62017-07-19 |E@ Bailet, Pierre FRA 2525 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Grishchenko, Sergey RUS 2439 1.0

8 2017-07-20 |E Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy cuB 2256 0.5
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21 |E Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
655830 Bailet, Pierre FRA 2525 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Elachet, Thierry FRA 2128 1.0

22017-07-16 |E@ Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 1.0

32017-07-17 |H Legky, Nikolay A FRA 2443 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E Koziak, Vitali UKR 2510 1.0

52017-07-18 |E FErick, Christoph GER 2239 1.0

62017-07-19 |E Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo cuB 2565 0

72017-07-19 |E Cotonnec, Melkior FRA 2320 0.5

82017-07-20 & Calin, Vincent FRA 2373 1.0

92017-07-21 & Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4610776 Haub, Thorsten Michael GER 2414 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 & Lux, Gregory FRA 2068 1.0

22017-07-16 |@ Hutois, Mickael FRA 2230 1.0

32017-07-17 |E Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo cuB 2565 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E Legky, Nikolay A FRA 2443 0.5

52017-07-18 |E Jactel, Nicolas FRA 1964 1.0

62017-07-19 & Tirard, Hugo FRA 2404 0.5

72017-07-19 |E@ Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 0.5

8 2017-07-20 & Cotonnec, Melkior FRA 2320 1.0

92017-07-21 |E@ Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14119137 Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 7.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E@ Drogou, Gerard FRA 2026 1.0

22017-07-16 @ Bailet, Pierre FRA 2525 0

32017-07-17 |E Wahiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 1.0

42017-07-17 @ Potrel, Manu FRA 2145 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Treguer, Pierig FRA 1951 1.0

6 2017-07-19 |E Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 0.5

72017-07-19 |E Haub, Thorsten Michael GER 2414 0.5

82017-07-20 |E Legky, Nikolay A FRA 2443 1.0

92017-07-21 |E Eugene, Floryan FRA 2193 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14102234 Koziak, Vitali UKR 2510 6.5 Game
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 & Mariette, Lucas FRA 2124 1.0
22017-07-16 |E Cotonnec, Melkior FRA 2320 0.5
32017-07-17 & Jackson, Thomas FRA 2043 1.0
42017-07-17 |E Bailet, Pierre FRA 2525 0

52017-07-18 |E Eugene, Floryan FRA 2193 0.5
62017-07-19 |E Redondo Arguelles, Graciela ESP 2015 1.0

72017-07-19 |E Lucas, Arthur FRA 2079 1.0

8 2017-07-20 & Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 0.5
92017-07-21 |E Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy cuB 2256 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4136730 Grishchenko, Sergey RUS 2439 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |&@ Haie, Arnaud FRA 2081 0.5
22017-07-16 |E Kibleur, Christophe FRA 2008 1.0
32017-07-17 & Tirard, Hugo FRA 2404 0

4 2017-07-17 & Joly, Jean-Pierre FRA 1937 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 1.0
62017-07-19 |E Erick, Christoph GER 2239 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo CuB 2565 0

8 2017-07-20 & Goupil, Arnaud FRA 2097 1.0
92017-07-21 |E Devallee, Jeremie FRA 2261 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
1036564 Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Batteux, Mickael FRA 2076 1.0
22017-07-16 @ Eugene, Floryan FRA 2193 1.0

32017-07-17 |E Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 0

4 2017-07-17 |E Frick, Christoph GER 2239 0

52017-07-18 & Pottier, Simeon FRA 2008 1.0
62017-07-19 @ Treguer, Pierig FRA 1951 1.0

72017-07-19 |E Dalaud, Dorian FRA 1937 1.0

8 2017-07-20 & Wahiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 1.0

92017-07-21 |E Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo cuB 2565 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2900033 Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 & Goupil, Arnaud FRA 2097 1.0
22017-07-16 @ Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy CuB 2256 1.0

file:///C|/...DE%200riginal%20Tournament%20Report%204e%200pen%20Internationnal%20d'Echecs%20des%20Sables%20d'Olonne%202017.htm[06/09/2017 1:56:53]



FIDE Original Tournament Report

32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

633275
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20694784
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

612324
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
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Dijkhuis, Tycho
Tirard, Hugo

Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo

Bogdanov, Egor
Devallee, Jeremie

| Koziak, Vitali

Bailet, Pierre

Name
Cotonnec, Melkior

Bourget, Luc
Koziak, Vitali

Ruhlmann, Helene

Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo

Haie, Arnaud

Larand, Manuel

Bailet, Pierre

Haub, Thorsten Michael

Lucas, Arthur

Name
Eugene, Floryan
Opp. name

Leriche, Ines

Dijkhuis, Tycho

Bourget, Luc
Colin, Vincent

Koziak, Vitali
Jactel, Nicolas
Ashanina, Olga
Tirard, Hugo
Bogdanov, Egor

Name
Colin, Vincent

Dijkhuis, Oele

Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo
Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian

Eugene, Floryan
Jackson, Thomas

NED
FRA
cuB
UKR
FRA
UKR
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
UKR
FRA
CcuB
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
RUS
FRA
UKR
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
NED
cuB
FRA
FRA
FRA

2417 1.0
2404 1.0
2565 0
2292 0.5
2261 1.0
2510 0.5
2525 0
Rating Total
2320 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2034 1.0
2510 0.5
1861 1.0
2565 0
2081 1.0
1948 1.0
2525 0.5
2414 0
2079 1.0
Rating Total
2193 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2006 1.0
2417 0
2034 1.0
2373 0.5
2510 0.5
1964 1.0
2018 1.0
2404 1.0
2292 0
Rating Total
2373 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2054 1.0
2565 0
1738 1.0
2193 0.5
2043 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

607100
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

628344
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

620149
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
Batteux, Mickael

Bailet, Pierre
Wahiche, Geoffrey

Name
Tirard, Hugo
Opp. name

Girard, Eric

Henno, Francois
Grishchenko, Sergey
Inkiov, Ventzislav

Hutois, Mickael

Haub, Thorsten Michael
Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
Eugene, Floryan

Flachet, Thierry

Name
Haie, Arnaud

Grishchenko, Sergey
Jackson, Thomas

Gautier, Michel

Maruejols, Claude
Cotonnec, Melkior

Henno, Francois

Frier, Damien

Lambert, Thomas
Hutois, Mickael

Name
Maloberti, David

Henno, Francois

Delabbey, Florian
Pottier, Simeon

De Combes, Fernand

Kibleur, Christophe

Dubocage, Claude
Aubert, Estee

Dalaud, Dorian

cuB
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
RUS
BUL
FRA
GER
cuB
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

2256 0.5
2076 1.0
2525 0
2083 1.0
Rating Total
2404 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2055 1.0
2001 1.0
2439 1.0
2459 0
2230 1.0
2414 0.5
2256 0.5
2193 0
2128 1.0
Rating Total
2081 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2439 0.5
2043 0
1588 1.0
1888 1.0
2320 0
2001 0.5
1771 1.0
1885 1.0
2230 1.0
Rating Total
2161 6.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2001 0
1964 1.0
2008 0
1845 1.0
2008 0
1827 1.0
1890 1.0
1937 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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92017-07-21 & Englisch, Colya FRA 1995 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3511685 Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy CcuB 2256 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |EA Redondo Arguelles, Graciela ESP 2015 1.0

22017-07-16 |E Inkiov, Ventzislav BUL 2459 0

32017-07-17 |E& Lucas, Arthur FRA 2079 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E Mariette, L ucas FRA 2124 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Legky, Nikolay A FRA 2443 1.0

6 2017-07-19 @ Colin, Vincent FRA 2373 0.5

72017-07-19 & Tirard, Hugo FRA 2404 0.5

82017-07-20 & Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo CcuB 2565 0.5

92017-07-21 |E Koziak, Vitali UKR 2510 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14100312 Legky, Nikolay A FRA 2443 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Wabhiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 1.0

22017-07-16 |E Devallee, Jeremie FRA 2261 1.0

32017-07-17 |E@ Bailet, Pierre FRA 2525 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Haub, Thorsten Michael GER 2414 0.5

52017-07-18 |E Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy CuB 2256 0

6 2017-07-19 |E Delabbey, Florian FRA 1964 0.5

72017-07-19 & Larand, Manuel FRA 1948 1.0

8 2017-07-20 |E Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 0

92017-07-21 |H Tardi, Oscar FRA 1900 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4607090 Frick, Christoph GER 2239 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Kibleur, Christophe FRA 2008 0.5

22017-07-16 |E Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 1.0

32017-07-17 & Joly, Bastien FRA 0 1.0

4 2017-07-17 @ Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Bailet. Pierre FRA 2525 0

62017-07-19 |E Grishchenko, Sergey RUS 2439 0

72017-07-19 & Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina ESP 1908 0.5

8 2017-07-20 & Englisch, Colya FRA 1995 0.5

92017-07-21 |H Larand. Manuel FRA 1948 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20645724 Potrel, Manu FRA 2145 5.5 Game
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Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

665240
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

645923
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

628646
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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EEEEEEE
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Ortiz Suarez, Isan Reynaldo

Leriche, Ines

Tardi, Oscar

Bogdanov, Egor

Englisch, Colya
Pille, Edouard

Rabouan, Jean-Francois

| Venet, Valentin

Lux, Gregory

Name
Devallee, Jeremie

Ashanina, Olga
Legky, Nikolay A
Lux, Gregory
Flachet, Thierry
Larand, Manuel

Englisch, Colya
Inkiov, Ventzislav

Bourget, Luc

Grishchenko, Sergey

Name
Le Ruyet, Leopold
Opp. name

Jackson, Thomas

Erick, Christoph

Dijkhuis, Oele
Pottier, Simeon

Grishchenko, Sergey

Drogou, Gerard

Joly, Jean-Pierre
Mariette, Lucas

Haub, Thorsten Michael

Name
Kibleur, Christophe
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Frick, Christoph

Grishchenko, Sergey

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
cuB

FRA

FRA

UKR

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
RUS

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BUL

FRA

RUS

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

GER

NED

FRA

RUS

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GER

RUS

Opp. Rtng  Score

2565 0
2006 1.0
1900 1.0
2292 0
1995 0
1791 1.0
1911 1.0
1889 1.0
2068 0.5
Rating Total
2261 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2018 1.0
2443 0
2068 1.0
2128 1.0
1948 0.5
1995 1.0
2459 0
2034 1.0
2439 0
Rating Total
2337 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2043 0.5
2239 0
2054 1.0
2008 1.0
2439 0
2026 1.0
1937 1.0
2124 1.0
2414 0
Rating Total
2008 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2239 0.5
2439 0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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32017-07-17 |#E Batteux, Mickael FRA 2076 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E Raquet, Bernard BEL 1701 1.0
52017-07-18 @ Maloberti, David FRA 2161 1.0

6 2017-07-19 |E Hutois, Mickael FRA 2230 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Wahiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 0

82017-07-20 |E D eurveiller, Marie-Claire FRA 1408 0.5
92017-07-21 |&@ Pille, Edouard FRA 1791 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
619280 Lux, Gregory FRA 2068 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Haub, Thorsten Michael GER 2414 0

22017-07-16 & Maruejols, Claude FRA 1888 1.0
32017-07-17 |E Devallee, Jeremie FRA 2261 0

4 2017-07-17 @ Mignard, Gregory FRA 1917 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Gicquiaud, Karl FRA 1847 1.0
62017-07-19 |E Dalaud, Dorian FRA 1937 0

72017-07-19 |E Mallet, Gregoire FRA 1704 1.0

82017-07-20 |E Diers, Theodore FRA 1577 1.0
92017-07-21 |@ Potrel, Manu FRA 2145 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26056526 Mariette, Lucas FRA 2124 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Koziak, Vitali UKR 2510 0

22017-07-16 |E Englisch, Colya FRA 1995 1.0
32017-07-17 & Lambert, Thomas FRA 1885 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Hernandez Maya, Yuleisy cuB 2256 0

52017-07-18 |E@ Leriche, Ines FRA 2006 0.5
62017-07-19 |E Saucourt, Charles FRA 1790 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Ruhlmann, Helene FRA 1861 1.0
82017-07-20 |E Le Ruyet, L eopold FRA 2337 0

92017-07-21 |E Maruejols, Claude FRA 1888 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
644560 Batteux, Mickael FRA 2076 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 0

22017-07-16 & Tardi, Oscar FRA 1900 0.5
32017-07-17 |E Kibleur, Christophe FRA 2008 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Lambert, Thomas FRA 1885 1.0
52017-07-18 B Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 1.0
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

619248
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

690694
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

684090
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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Renard, Emmanuel

Colin, Vincent

Burgalat, Eliot
Ruhlmann, Helene

Name
Goupil, Arnaud
Opp. name

Inkiov, Ventzislav

Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Gicquiaud, Karl
Henno, Francois

Frier, Damien
Aubert, Elea

Maruejols, Claude

| Grishchenko, Sergey

Weibel, Theo

Cotonnec, Melkior

Dereusme, Jean-Marc

Eugene, Floryan
Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina
Dubocage, Claude

Maruejols, Claude
Weibel, Theo

Devallee, Jeremie

De Combes, Fernand

Name
Leriche, Ines

Eugene, Floryan
Potrel, Manu

Mallet, Gregoire
Delafenetre, Alexandre

Mariette, L ucas

Pottier, Simeon
Aubert, Elea

Jackson, Edgar

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
BUL
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1799 1.0
2373 0
1757 0.5
1861 1.0
Rating Total
2097 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2459 0
1908 1.0
1847 0
2001 0.5
1771 1.0
1427 1.0
1888 1.0
2439 0
1862 1.0
Rating Total
2034 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2320 0
1754 1.0
2193 0
1908 1.0
1827 1.0
1888 0.5
1862 1.0
2261 0
1845 1.0
Rating Total
2006 55
Opp. Rtng  Score
2193 0
2145 0
1704 1.0
1666 1.0
2124 0.5
2008 0
1427 1.0
1655 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21 |E Lapeyre, Maeva FRA 1529 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
601578 Drogou, Gerard FRA 2026 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 0

22017-07-16 |E Ruhlmann, Helene FRA 1861 0

32017-07-17 & Pille, Edouard FRA 1791 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E Kerriou, Jean-Rene FRA 1495 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Bernard, Denis FRA 1504 1.0

62017-07-19 |E Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 0

72017-07-19 |@ Bernard, Louis FRA 1578 1.0

82017-07-20 B Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian FRA 1738 1.0

92017-07-21 & Saucourt, Charles FRA 1790 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4159314 Ashanina, Olga RUS 2018 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Devallee, Jeremie FRA 2261 0

22017-07-16 |E Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian FRA 1738 0

32017-07-17 & Dereusme, Jean-Marc FRA 1754 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Weibel, Theo FRA 1862 1.0

52017-07-18 |H Gautier, Michel FRA 1588 1.0

6 2017-07-19 |E Saucourt, Nathan FRA 1815 1.0

72017-07-19 |E@ Eugene, Floryan FRA 2193 0

82017-07-20 |E Lapeyre, Maeva FRA 1529 0.5

92017-07-21 |E Gicquiaud, Karl FRA 1847 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36078050 Claracq, Victor FRA 1598 55 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |&@ Hatrel, Arnaud FRA 1385 0

22017-07-16 B Mariette, Fabrice FRA 1310 1.0

32017-07-17 |E Leclerc, Samuel FRA 0 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Aubert, Elea FRA 1427 0.5

52017-07-18 |E Mignard, Gregory FRA 1917 0

62017-07-19 |E@ Legrand, Lenny FRA 1460 1.0

72017-07-19 |E Dijkhuis, Oele NED 2054 0.5

8 2017-07-20 |E Delabbey, Florian FRA 1964 0.5

92017-07-21 |E Pottier, Simeon FRA 2008 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20659776 Wahiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 5.0 Game
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

652091
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

647810
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36002798
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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Opp. name

EEEEEEE

.
1

=

Legky, Nikolay A
Jactel, Nicolas

Bogdanov, Egor
Rabouan, Jean-Francois

Ruhlmann, Helene

Venet, Valentin
Kibleur, Christophe

| Dijkhuis, Tycho

Colin, Vincent

Name
Hutois, Mickael

Pottier, Simeon
Haub. Thorsten Michael

Redondo Arguelles, Graciela

Gicauiaud, Karl
Tirard, Hugo
Kibleur, Christophe

Mignard, Gregory
Jactel, Nicolas

Haie, Arnaud

Name
Flachet, Thierry
Opp. name

Bailet, Pierre

Mignard, Gregory
Henno, Francois

Devallee, Jeremie

Delabbey, Florian
Jackson, Thomas

Saucourt, Nathan

Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Tirard, Hugo

Name
Jackson, Thomas
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Le Ruyet, L eopold
Haie, Arnaud

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

UKR

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

NED

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

GER

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ESP

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

Opp. Rtng  Score

2443 0
1964 1.0
2292 0
1911 1.0
1861 1.0
1889 1.0
2008 1.0
2417 0
2373 0
Rating Total
2230 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2008 1.0
2414 0
2015 1.0
1847 1.0
2404 0
2008 0
1917 1.0
1964 1.0
2081 0
Rating Total
2128 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2525 0
1917 1.0
2001 1.0
2261 0
1964 0.5
2043 0.5
1815 1.0
1908 1.0
2404 0
Rating Total
2043 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2337 0.5
2081 1.0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

636576
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26093073
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36080420
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18

m @ EEE

.
1

=

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Koziak, Vitali
Venet, Valentin

Colin, Vincent

Flachet, Thierry
De Combes, Fernand

| Dereusme, Jean-Marc

D eurveiller, Marie-Claire

Name
Henno, Francois

Maloberti, David

Tirard, Hugo
Flachet, Thierry

Goupil, Arnaud
Dereusme, Jean-Marc

Haie, Arnaud

Burgalat, Eliot

Delabbey, Olivier
Frier, Damien

Name
Lucas, Arthur

Larand, Manuel
Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
Tardi, Oscar

Pille, Edouard

De Combes, Fernand
Koziak, Vitali

Renard, Emmanuel

Cotonnec, Melkior

Name
Englisch, Colya
Opp. name

Saucourt, Nathan

Mariette, L ucas

Fernandez, Clement

Dubocage, Claude
Potrel, Manu

UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

FRA
cuB
FRA
FRA
BEL
UKR
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

2510 0
1889 1.0
2373 0
2128 0.5
1845 0.5
1754 0.5
1408 1.0
Rating Total
2001 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2161 1.0
2404 0
2128 0
2097 0.5
1754 1.0
2081 0.5
1757 0
1545 1.0
1771 1.0
Rating Total
2079 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
Forfeit (-)

1948 1.0
2256 0
1900 1.0
1791 1.0
1845 1.0
2510 0
1799 1.0
2320 0
Rating Total
1995 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1815 1.0
2124 0
1670 1.0
1827 0.5
2145 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

623520
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20665385
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36093270
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20

Fm Fm

a

=

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Devallee, Jeremie

Gicquiaud, Karl

Frick, Christoph
Maloberti, David

Name
Jactel, Nicolas

Pille, Edouard

Wabhiche, Geoffrey

Jackson, Edgar
Saucourt, Nathan

Haub. Thorsten Michael

Eugene, Floryan

Lapeyre, Maeva
Hutois, Mickael

Dereusme, Jean-Marc

Name
Delabbey, Florian
Opp. name

Renard, Emmanuel
Maloberti, David
Saucourt, Charles

Ruhlmann, Helene

Flachet, Thierry
Legky, Nikolay A
Lambert, Thomas
Claracq, Victor
Burgalat, Eliot

Name
Dalaud, Dorian

Burgalat, Eliot

Joly, Bastien
Renard, Emmanuel

Tourneur, Cloe

Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian

Lux, Gregory

Dijkhuis, Tycho
Maloberti, David

FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA

2261 0
1847 1.0
2239 0.5
2161 0
Rating Total
1964 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1791 1.0
2083 0
1655 1.0
1815 1.0
2414 0
2193 0
1529 1.0
2230 0
1754 1.0
Rating Total
1964 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1799 1.0
2161 0
1790 1.0
1861 0.5
2128 0.5
2443 0.5
1885 0.5
1598 0.5
1757 0.5
Rating Total
1937 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1757 0.5
0 0
1799 0.5
1601 1.0
1738 1.0
2068 1.0
2417 0
2161 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21
1D

36068659
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20604726
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

2257807
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

621269
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H Raquet, Bernard
Name

Burgalat, Eliot
Opp. name
E Dalaud, Dorian

| Trequer, Pierig
| Erier, Damien

.
1

.
1

| Astruc, lban
| Girard, Eric

| Mignard, Gregory
| Henno, Francois

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

| Batteux, Mickael
E Delabbey, Florian
Name

Mignard, Gregory
Opp. name

-
|

| Renault, Jean-Pierre

E Flachet, Thierry
| Pizzala, Adrien
& Lux, Gregory

& Claracg. Victor
IE Burgalat, Eliot
| Hutois, Mickael

E Joyeux, Chloe
|E| Bernard, Louis
Name

Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Opp. name
| Pizzala, Adrien

H Goupil, Arnaud
B Raquet, Bernard

& Bourget, Luc
| Bernard, Louis

| Lombardo, Patrick

B Frick, Christoph
& Flachet, Thierry

E Degree, Florentin
Name

Rabouan, Jean-Francois

BEL
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
ESP
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA

1701 1.0
Rating Total
1757 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1937 0.5
1951 0
1771 0.5
1524 0.5
2055 1.0
1917 0.5
2001 1.0
2076 0.5
1964 0.5
Rating Total
1917 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1745 1.0
2128 0
1737 0.5
2068 0
1598 1.0
1757 0.5
2230 0
1487 1.0
1578 1.0
Rating Total
1908 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1737 1.0
2097 0
1701 0.5
2034 0
1578 1.0
1541 1.0
2239 0.5
2128 0
1227 1.0
Rating Total
1911 5.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

615722
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26051230
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
42017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

613215
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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Opp. name

EEEEEEE

.
1

=

Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian

Astruc, lban
Aubert, Estee

Wabhiche, Geoffrey
Raquet, Bernard

Mallet, Gregoire
Potrel, Manu

| Leclerc, Samuel

Joly, Bastien

Name
Mallet, Gregoire
Opp. name

Tardi, Oscar

Leclerc, Samuel

Leriche, Ines

Jugeau, Frederic

Joly, Jean-Pierre
Rabouan, Jean-Francois
Lux, Gregory
Descamps, Serge
Treguer, Pierig

Name
Venet, Valentin

Fernandez, Clement

Tourneur, Cloe

Astruc, Iban

Jackson, Thomas

Jackson, Edgar
Wahiche, Geoffrey

Redondo Arguelles, Graciela

Potrel, Manu

Diers, Theodore

Name
Girard, Eric
Opp. name

|_E_-
|_E_-

Tirard, Hugo
Lambert, Thomas

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ESP

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

Opp. Rtng  Score

1738 0
1524 0.5
1890 1.0
2083 0
1701 1.0
1704 0.5
2145 0

0 1.0
0 1.0
Rating Total
1704 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1900 0

0 1.0
2006 0
1398 1.0
1937 0.5
1911 0.5
2068 0
1263 1.0
1951 1.0
Rating Total
1889 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1670 0.5
1601 0.5
1524 1.0
2043 0
1655 1.0
2083 0
2015 1.0
2145 0
1577 1.0
Rating Total
2055 5.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
2404 0
1885 0.5

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

32017-07-17 & Bernard, Louis FRA 1578 0.5

4 2017-07-17 & Pille, Edouard FRA 1791 0

52017-07-18 |& Burgalat, Eliot FRA 1757 0

6 2017-07-19 & Billard, Olivier FRA 1487 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Englisch, Caroline FRA 1211 1.0

8 2017-07-20 B Gautier, Michel FRA 1588 1.0
92017-07-21 |E Saucourt, Nathan FRA 1815 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26069296 Pottier, Simeon FRA 2008 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Hutois, Mickael FRA 2230 0

22017-07-16 |E Raquet, Bernard BEL 1701 1.0
32017-07-17 |@ Maloberti, David FRA 2161 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 0

52017-07-18 |E Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 0

6 2017-07-19 & Leriche, Ines FRA 2006 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Saucourt, Charles FRA 1790 0.5

8 2017-07-20 |E Pizzala, Adrien FRA 1737 1.0
92017-07-21 |EA Claracq, Victor FRA 1598 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20643209 Ruhlmann, Helene FRA 1861 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Viel, Jean-Marc FRA 1624 1.0
22017-07-16 & Drogou, Gerard FRA 2026 1.0
32017-07-17 |E Cotonnec, Melkior FRA 2320 0

4 2017-07-17 @ Delabbey, Florian FRA 1964 0.5
52017-07-18 |E Wahiche, Geoffrey FRA 2083 0

62017-07-19 |E Leclerc, Samuel FRA 0 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Mariette, Lucas FRA 2124 0

82017-07-20 & Boilleau, Olivier FRA 1531 1.0
92017-07-21 & Batteux, Mickael FRA 2076 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
611760 Maruejols, Claude FRA 1888 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Delafenetre, Alexandre FRA 1666 1.0
22017-07-16 & Lux, Gregory FRA 2068 0

32017-07-17 & Bernard, Mathis FRA 1621 1.0

4 2017-07-17 @ Haie, Arnaud FRA 2081 0

52017-07-18 & Joly, Bastien FRA 0 1.0
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

612987
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

2219824
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26039974
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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Bourget, Luc

Goupil, Arnaud
Bernard, Denis

Mariette, L ucas

Name
Larand, Manuel

Frier, Damien

Lucas, Arthur

Viel, Jean-Marc

Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian
Devallee, Jeremie

Cotonnec, Melkior

Legky, Nikolay A
Delafenetre, Alexandre

Erick, Christoph

Name
Redondo Arguelles, Graciela
Opp. name

Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
Saucourt, Charles

Hutois, Mickael
Pizzala, Adrien
Lapeyre, Maeva
Koziak, Vitali

Venet, Valentin

Fourmond, Tony
Renard, Emmanuel

Name
Lambert, Thomas

Jackson, Edgar
Girard, Eric

Mariette, L ucas
Batteux, Mickael

Joyeux, Chloe
D eurveiller, Marie-Claire

Delabbey, Florian
Haie, Arnaud

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
Country
ESP
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
cuB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

2034 0.5
2097 0
1504 1.0
2124 0
Rating Total
1948 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1771 1.0
2079 0
1624 1.0
1738 1.0
2261 0.5
2320 0
2443 0
1666 1.0
2239 0
Rating Total
2015 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2256 0
1790 1.0
2230 0
1737 1.0
1529 1.0
2510 0
1889 0
1561 1.0
1799 0.5
Rating Total
1885 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1655 1.0
2055 0.5
2124 0
2076 0
1487 1.0
1408 1.0
1964 0.5
2081 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21
1D

649287
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

672700
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

633488
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36091855
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E Dijkhuis, Oele

Name
Tardi, Oscar
Opp. name

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

| Mallet, Gregoire
| Batteux, Mickael

| Potrel, Manu

| Lucas, Arthur

| Delafenetre, Alexandre

| Lapeyre, Maeva
| Gautier, Michel

| Tourneur, Cloe

Legky, Nikolay A

| Jactel. Nicolas

| Trognon, Philippe

| Drogou, Gerard
| Girard, Eric

| Lucas, Arthur

| Potrel, Manu

| Fourmond, Tony
| Englisch, Caroline
Kibleur, Christophe

Name
Gicquiaud, Karl
Opp. name

| Bernard, Mathis

| Dijkhuis, Oele

| Goupil, Arnaud

| Hutois, Mickael

| Lux, Gregory

| Trognon, Philippe

| Englisch, Colya
| Ruhlmann, Anne

Ashanina, Olga

Name

Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian

NED

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
Country
FRA

2054 0.5
Rating Total
1900 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1704 1.0
2076 0.5
2145 0
2079 0
1666 1.0
1529 0
1588 1.0
1601 1.0
2443 0
Rating Total
1791 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1964 0
1432 1.0
2026 0.5
2055 1.0
2079 0
2145 0
1561 1.0
1211 1.0
2008 0
Rating Total
1847 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1621 1.0
2054 0.5
2097 1.0
2230 0
2068 0
1432 1.0
1995 0
1376 1.0
2018 0
Rating Total
1738 4.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

1046152
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

208248
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
42017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26088711
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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Opp. name
Rabouan, Jean-Francois

Ashanina, Olga
Colin, Vincent

Larand, Manuel

Dalaud, Dorian

Jackson, Edgar
Leclerc, Samuel
| Drogou, Gerard

B Mace, Christophe
Name

Dijkhuis, Oele
Opp. name

E Colin, Vincent
E Gicquiaud, Karl

H Le Ruyet, Leopold
|E Bernard, Louis

EEEEEEE

.
1

|E Saucourt, Charles

E Joly, Bastien

E Claracq, Victor
& Hatrel, Arnaud
E Lambert, Thomas
Name

De Combes, Fernand

|E Tourneur, Cloe

B Fernandez, Clement
E Joyeux, Chloe

E Maloberti, David
E Viel, Jean-Marc
E Lucas, Arthur

E Jackson, Thomas

& Aubert, Elea

E Bourget, Luc
Name

Saucourt, Charles
Opp. name

B Treguer, Pierig
H Redondo Arguelles, Graciela

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

RUS

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

NED

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

BEL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

ESP

Opp. Rtng  Score

1911 1.0
2018 1.0
2373 0
1948 0
1937 0
1655 0.5
0 1.0
2026 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
2054 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
2373 0
1847 0.5
2337 0
1578 1.0
1790 0

0 1.0
1598 0.5
1385 1.0
1885 0.5
Rating Total
1845 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1601 0.5
1670 0.5
1487 1.0
2161 0
1624 1.0
2079 0
2043 0.5
1427 1.0
2034 0
Rating Total
1790 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1951 1.0
2015 0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

32017-07-17 |E Delabbey, Florian FRA 1964 0

4 2017-07-17 @ Delabbey, Olivier FRA 1545 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Dijkhuis, Oele NED 2054 1.0

6 2017-07-19 & Mariette, Lucas FRA 2124 0

72017-07-19 |E Pottier, Simeon FRA 2008 0.5

8 2017-07-20 @ Mace, Christophe FRA 0 1.0
92017-07-21 & Drogou, Gerard FRA 2026 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20627564 Renard, Emmanuel FRA 1799 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Delabbey, Florian FRA 1964 0

22017-07-16 & Joyeux, Chloe FRA 1487 0.5

32017-07-17 |E Dalaud, Dorian FRA 1937 0.5

4 2017-07-17 & Jonik, Eloi FRA 0 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Fernandez, Clement FRA 1670 1.0

6 2017-07-19 & Batteux, Mickael FRA 2076 0

72017-07-19 |E Treguer, Pierig FRA 1951 1.0

82017-07-20 & Lucas, Arthur FRA 2079 0

92017-07-21 |E Redondo Arguelles, Graciela ESP 2015 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
662372 Joly, Jean-Pierre FRA 1937 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E@ Dereusme, Jean-Marc FRA 1754 0

22017-07-16 |E Delabbey, Olivier FRA 1545 1.0

32017-07-17 & Tourneur, Cloe FRA 1601 1.0

4 2017-07-17 & Grishchenko, Sergey RUS 2439 0

52017-07-18 |E Mallet, Gregoire FRA 1704 0.5
62017-07-19 |E Gautier, Michel FRA 1588 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Le Ruyet, Leopold FRA 2337 0

82017-07-20 & Bernard, Louis FRA 1578 0.5
92017-07-21 & Bernard, Mathis FRA 1621 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36005428 Weibel, Theo FRA 1862 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Joly, Bastien FRA 0 0

22017-07-16 B Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 1.0
32017-07-17 |E Delafenetre, Alexandre FRA 1666 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |E Ashanina, Olga RUS 2018 0

52017-07-18 |E Pizzala, Adrien FRA 1737 1.0
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26066220
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26053420
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36012378
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20

Fm Fm

a

=

FIDE Original Tournament Report

Bernard, Denis

Bourget, Luc
Billard, Olivier

Goupil, Arnaud

Name
Lapeyre, Maeva

Casanave, Matthieu

Guyon, Stephane
Dore, Vincent

Redondo Arguelles, Graciela
Tardi, Oscar

Jactel, Nicolas

Ashanina, Olga
Leriche, Ines

Name
Aubert, Elea

Babu, Francoise

Pizzala, Adrien

Deqree, Florentin
Claracq, Victor
Fourmond, Tony

Goupil, Arnaud
Leriche, Ines

De Combes, Fernand

Renault, Jean-Pierre

Name
Pizzala, Adrien

Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina
Aubert, Elea
Mignard, Gregory

Redondo Arguelles, Graciela
Weibel, Theo

Boilleau, Olivier

Jugeau, Frederic
Pottier, Simeon

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1504 1.0
2034 0
1487 1.0
2097 0
Rating Total
1529 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
Forfeit (-)

1215 1.0
1367 1.0
1338 1.0
2015 0
1900 1.0
1964 0
2018 0.5
2006 0
Rating Total
1427 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1125 1.0
1737 0
1227 1.0
1598 0.5
1561 1.0
2097 0
2006 0
1845 0
1745 1.0
Rating Total
1737 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1908 0
1427 1.0
1917 0.5
2015 0
1862 0
1531 1.0
1398 1.0
2008 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21
1D

26053438
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36082708
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36075205
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36026832
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|_.E_-

Hatrel, Arnaud

Name
Aubert, Estee
Opp. name

. . . . . . .
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

-
|

=

| Raquet, Bernard
| Bernard, L ouis

| Rabouan, Jean-Francois

| Jackson, Sue

| Le Gloanec, Jacques
| Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

| Maloberti, David
| Legrand, Lenny

Billard, Olivier

Name
Astruc, Iban

=

| Hazarabedian, Guy
| Rabouan, Jean-Francois

| Venet, Valentin

| Burgalat, Eliot
| Englisch, Caroline

| Raquet, Bernard
| Ruhlmann, Anne

| Jackson, Sue

Venet, Patrice

Name
Bernard, Mathis

| Gicquiaud, Karl
| Mace, Christophe
| Maruejols, Claude

| Legrand, Lenny
| Saucourt, Nathan

| Erier, Damien

| Viel, Jean-Marc
| Jonik, Eloi

Joly, Jean-Pierre

Name
Bernard, Denis

FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA

1385 1.0
Rating Total
1890 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1701 0
1578 0
1911 0
1364 1.0
1412 1.0
0 1.0
2161 0
1460 0.5
1487 1.0
Rating Total
1524 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1324 1.0
1911 0.5
1889 0
1757 0.5
1211 0.5
1701 0
1376 0
1364 1.0
1385 1.0
Rating Total
1621 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1847 0

0 1.0
1888 0
1460 1.0
1815 0
1771 0
1624 1.0
0 1.0
1937 0.5
Rating Total
1504 4.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20653638
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20640226
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20623747
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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Opp. name

Mariette, Fabrice
Guyon, Stephane
Jackson, Sue
Descamps, Serge
Drogou, Gerard
Weibel, Theo
Fernandez, Clement
| Maruejols, Claude
I Viaud, Samuel
Name

D eurveiller, Marie-Claire

EEEEEEE

.
1

E Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
|[E Delafenetre, Alexandre

E Englisch, Caroline
E Gautier, Michel

E Jonik, Eloi

E Lambert, Thomas
E Renault, Jean-Pierre
E Kibleur, Christophe
I Jackson, Thomas
Name

Boilleau, Olivier

B Syre, Patrick
|E Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

[E Ruhlmann, Anne

& Frier, Damien

E Joly, Yves
|[E Pizzala, Adrien

H Le Gloanec, Jacques
E Ruhlmann, Helene
E Englisch, Caroline
Name

Treguer, Pierig

Opp. name

| Saucourt, Charles
E Burgalat, Eliot

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

Opp. Rtng  Score

1310 0.5
1367 0.5
1364 1.0
1263 1.0
2026 0
1862 0
1670 0.5
1888 0
1378 1.0
Rating Total
1408 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1071 1.0
1666 0
1211 1.0
1588 0

0 1.0
1885 0
1745 1.0
2008 0.5
2043 0
Rating Total
1531 4.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1367 0

0 1.0
1376 0.5
1771 0
1309 1.0
1737 0
1412 1.0
1861 0
1211 1.0
Rating Total
1951 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1790 0
1757 1.0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

32017-07-17 |H Renault, Jean-Pierre FRA 1745 1.0

4 2017-07-17 & Joly, Bastien FRA 0 1.0
52017-07-18 |@ Bogdanov, Egor UKR 2292 0

62017-07-19 |E Dijkhuis, Tycho NED 2417 0

72017-07-19 |E@ Renard, Emmanuel FRA 1799 0

8 2017-07-20 & Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 1.0
92017-07-21 & Mallet, Gregoire FRA 1704 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
666564 Frier, Damien FRA 1771 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |@ Larand, Manuel FRA 1948 0

22017-07-16 |E Le Gloanec, Jacques FRA 1412 0.5

32017-07-17 |& Burgalat, Eliot FRA 1757 0.5

4 2017-07-17 |&@ Boilleau, Olivier FRA 1531 1.0
52017-07-18 |E@ Goupil, Arnaud FRA 2097 0

6 2017-07-19 |E@ Bernard, Mathis FRA 1621 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Haie, Arnaud FRA 2081 0

8 2017-07-20 & Guyon, Stephane FRA 1367 1.0

92017-07-21 & Henno, Francois FRA 2001 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26053985 Dereusme, Jean-Marc FRA 1754 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Joly, Jean-Pierre FRA 1937 1.0
22017-07-16 |E Bourget, Luc FRA 2034 0

32017-07-17 |E Ashanina, Olga RUS 2018 0

4 2017-07-17 |E Le Gloanec, Jacques FRA 1412 1.0

52017-07-18 & Henno, Francois FRA 2001 0

6 2017-07-19 |E Fernandez, Clement FRA 1670 0.5
72017-07-19 B Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 1.0
82017-07-20 |E Jackson, Thomas FRA 2043 0.5
92017-07-21 & Jactel, Nicolas FRA 1964 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36075191 Bernard, Louis FRA 1578 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Viaud, Samuel FRA 1378 1.0
22017-07-16 |E Aubert, Estee FRA 1890 1.0
32017-07-17 & Girard, Eric FRA 2055 0.5

4 2017-07-17 & Dijkhuis, Oele NED 2054 0

52017-07-18 |E@ Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina ESP 1908 0
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FIDE Original Tournament Report

6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26034824
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

235768
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

664405
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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a

=

Mace, Christophe
Drogou, Gerard
Joly, Jean-Pierre
Mignard, Gregory

Name
Saucourt, Nathan

Englisch, Colya

Lapersonne, Patrick
Hatrel, Arnaud

Jactel, Nicolas
Bernard, Mathis

Ashanina, Olga
Flachet, Thierry

| Trognon, Philippe

Girard, Eric

Aubert, Estee
Pottier, Simeon
Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Kibleur, Christophe
Rabouan, Jean-Francois

Astruc, Iban
Hatrel, Arnaud

Jugeau, Frederic
Dalaud, Dorian

Name
Joly, Bastien
Opp. name

Weibel, Theo
Dalaud, Dorian

Frick, Christoph
Treguer, Pierig
Maruejols, Claude
Dijkhuis, Oele

Deqree, Florentin
Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
BEL
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA

0 1.0
2026 0
1937 0.5
1917 0
Rating Total
1815 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1995 0
1464 1.0
1385 1.0
1964 0
1621 1.0
2018 0
2128 0
1432 1.0
2055 0
Rating Total
1701 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1890 1.0
2008 0
1908 0.5
2008 0
1911 0
1524 1.0
1385 0.5
1398 1.0
1937 0
Rating Total
0 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1862 1.0
1937 1.0
2239 0
1951 0
1888 0
2054 0
1227 1.0
0 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

92017-07-21
1D

36002763
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36001066
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26067099
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

680087
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E Rabouan, Jean-Francois
Name

Jackson, Edgar

Opp. name

B Lambert, Thomas

| Jugeau, Frederic
| Jactel, Nicolas

.
1

.
1

| Ruhlmann, Anne

.
1

| Venet, Valentin

| Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian
| Trognon, Philippe
| Leriche, Ines

B Lapersonne, Patrick
Name

Delafenetre, Alexandre

.
1

.
1

.
1

-
|

E Maruejols, Claude
| D eurveiller, Marie-Claire

| Weibel, Theo
B2 Leriche, Ines

E Tardi, Oscar
H Joyeux, Chloe
| Jonik, Eloi

& Larand, Manuel

|E Mariette, Fabrice
Name
Tourneur, Cloe

| De Combes, Fernand

| Venet, Valentin
E Joly, Jean-Pierre
E Dalaud, Dorian
| Hatrel, Arnaud

B Lapersonne, Patrick
|E| Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

[ Tardi, Oscar
H Legrand, Lenny
Name

Fernandez, Clement

FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA

1911 0
Rating Total
1655 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1885 0
1398 1.0
1964 0
1376 1.0
1889 0
1738 0.5
1432 1.0
2006 0
1464 0.5
Rating Total
1666 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1888 0
1408 1.0
1862 0.5
2006 0
1900 0
1487 1.0
0 1.0
1948 0
1310 0.5
Rating Total
1601 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1845 0.5
1889 0.5
1937 0
1937 0
1385 0.5
1464 1.0
0 1.0
1900 0
1460 0.5
Rating Total
1670 4.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game



FIDE Original Tournament Report

Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20603142
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26089564
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
42017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45145768
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
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Opp. name
Venet, Valentin

De Combes, Fernand
Englisch, Colya
Hatrel, Arnaud
Renard, Emmanuel

Dereusme, Jean-Marc

EEEEEEE

Bernard, Denis

| Degree, Florentin

& Trognon, Philippe
Name

Lombardo, Patrick

.
1

E Dore, Vincent
[E Weibel, Theo
B Viaud, Samuel

E Mace, Christophe
|E Batteux, Mickael

|[E Dereusme, Jean-Marc

& Treguer, Pierig

E Guyon, Stephane
Name

Joyeux, Chloe

Opp. name

E Degree, Florentin

E Renard, Emmanuel
E De Combes, Fernand
E Renault, Jean-Pierre
B Lambert, Thomas

E Delafenetre, Alexandre

E Descamps, Serge
& Mignard, Gregory

E Degree, Ombeline
Name

Legrand, Lenny

Opp. name

E Englisch, Caroline
B Renault, Jean-Pierre

4 Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Country

FRA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

Opp. Rtng  Score

1889 0.5
1845 0.5
1995 0
1385 1.0
1799 0
1754 0.5
1504 0.5
1227 0
1432 1.0
Rating Total
1541 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1338 1.0
1862 0
1378 1.0
0 1.0
2076 0
1908 0
1754 0
1951 0
1367 1.0
Rating Total
1487 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1227 1.0
1799 0.5
1845 0
1745 1.0
1885 0
1666 0
1263 0.5
1917 0
1045 1.0
Rating Total
1460 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1211 1.0
1745 0

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26005930
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20601166
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26003988
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
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Joly, Yves
Bernard, Mathis

Ruhlmann, Anne

Claracq, Victor
Delabbey, Olivier
| Aubert, Estee

& Tourneur, Cloe
Name

Ruhlmann, Anne

m @ EEE

.
1

|[E Diers, Theodore
[E Viel, Jean-Marc
|E Boilleau, Olivier

I Jackson, Edgar

H Legrand, Lenny
E Mariette, Fabrice
E Astruc, Iban

E Gicquiaud, Karl
E Kerriou, Jean-Rene
Name

Viel, Jean-Marc

[E Ruhlmann, Helene

E Ruhlmann, Anne
E Larand, Manuel

H Joly, Yves

H De Combes, Fernand
E Renault, Jean-Pierre
E Bernard, Mathis

L= EM%NLhae'
H Leclerc, Samuel
Name

Delabbey, Olivier
Opp. name

B Jackson, Sue

E Joly, Jean-Pierre

E Jugeau, Frederic
| Saucourt, Charles

[E Venet, Patrice

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1309 0.5
1621 0
1376 1.0
1598 0
1545 0.5
1890 0.5
1601 0.5
Rating Total
1376 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1577 1.0
1624 0
1531 0.5
1655 0
1460 0
1310 1.0
1524 1.0
1847 0
1495 0.5
Rating Total
1624 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1861 0
1376 1.0
1948 0
1309 1.0
1845 0
1745 0
1621 0
1042 1.0
0 1.0
Rating Total
1545 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1364 1.0
1937 0
1398 0.5
1790 0
1385 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36033243
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36073423
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36078085
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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Fm Fm

a

=

Englisch, Caroline

Legrand, Lenny
Henno, Francois

Jonik, Eloi

Name
Diers, Theodore

Ruhlmann, Anne

Englisch, Caroline
Fontaine, llyes
Hazarabedian, Guy
Pairaud-Bilard, Evan
Descamps, Serge
Dubocage, Claude

Lux, Gregory
Venet, Valentin

Name
Degree, Florentin
Opp. name

Joyeux, Chloe
Gardon, Titouan

Aubert, Elea
Leclerc, Samuel

Viaud, Samuel

Kerriou, Jean-Rene

Joly, Bastien
Fernandez, Clement

Beltran Ortiz, Edda Georgina

Name
Mariette, Fabrice

Bernard, Denis

Claracq, Victor
Venet, Patrice
Fourmond, Tony

Eugene, Nathael
Ruhlmann, Anne

Jackson, Sue
Le Gloanec, Jacques

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1211 0
1460 0.5
2001 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
1577 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1376 0
1211 0

0 1.0
1324 1.0
0 0
1263 1.0
1827 1.0
2068 0
1889 0
Rating Total
1227 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1487 0
1036 1.0
1427 0

0 0
1378 1.0
1495 1.0
0 0
1670 1.0
1908 0
Rating Total
1310 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1504 0.5
1598 0
1385 0.5
1561 0
1042 1.0
1376 0
1364 0.5
1412 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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92017-07-21
1D

36082953
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20612680
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26098466
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

20631448
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|E Delafenetre, Alexandre

Name

Jugeau, Frederic
Opp. name

| Gardon, Titouan

| Jackson, Edgar
| Delabbey, Olivier
| Mallet, Gregoire

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

| Hazarabedian, Guy
| Pizzala, Adrien

| Raquet, Bernard
H Gautier, Michel
Name

Fourmond, Tony
Opp. name

B Guyon, Stephane
| Hatrel, Arnaud

B Mace, Christophe
E Mariette, Fabrice
E Aubert, Elea
| Dore, Vincent
| Pille, Edouard

.
1

.
1

-
|

|Ed| Redondo Arguelles, Graciela
|E| Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

Name
Kerriou, Jean-Rene

| Babu, Francoise

|E| Hazarabedian, Gu
& Drogou, Gerard
| Leclerc, Samuel

B Dearee, Florentin

[ Rapin Coulon, Baptiste

B Gardon, Titouan

E Ruhlmann, Anne
Name
Lapersonne, Patrick

| Renault, Jean-Pierre

FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA

1666 0.5
Rating Total
1398 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1036 1.0
1655 0
1545 0.5
1704 0
1745 0.5
1324 1.0
1737 0
1701 0
1588 1.0
Rating Total
1561 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1367 0.5
1385 0.5
0 0
1310 1.0
1427 0
1338 1.0
1791 0
2015 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
1495 4.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1309 0
1125 1.0
1324 1.0
2026 0

0 0
1227 0
1071 0.5
1036 1.0
1376 0.5
Rating Total
1464 4.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215 1.0
22017-07-16 |E Saucourt, Nathan FRA 1815 0

32017-07-17 & Jonik, Eloi FRA 0 0

42017-07-17 |E Roncalli, Enzo FRA 1106 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Descamps, Serge FRA 1263 0.5
62017-07-19 |E@ Tourneur, Cloe FRA 1601 0

72017-07-19 A Mace, Christophe FRA 0 0

8 2017-07-20 |E Hazarabedian, Guy FRA 1324 1.0
92017-07-21 |E& Jackson, Edgar FRA 1655 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45111928 Englisch, Caroline FRA 1211 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Legrand, Lenny FRA 1460 0

22017-07-16 |E Diers, Theodore FRA 1577 1.0
32017-07-17 |E D eurveiller, Marie-Claire FRA 1408 0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Viaud, Samuel FRA 1378 1.0
52017-07-18 |@ Astruc, Iban FRA 1524 0.5
62017-07-19 |E Delabbey, Olivier FRA 1545 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Girard, Eric FRA 2055 0

82017-07-20 & Pille, Edouard FRA 1791 0

92017-07-21 & Boilleau, Olivier FRA 1531 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26025566 Hatrel, Arnaud FRA 1385 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Claracq, Victor FRA 1598 1.0
22017-07-16 |@ Fourmond, Tony FRA 1561 0.5
32017-07-17 |E Saucourt, Nathan FRA 1815 0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ Fernandez, Clement FRA 1670 0

52017-07-18 |E@ Tourneur, Cloe FRA 1601 0.5

6 2017-07-19 |E Gardon, Titouan FRA 1036 1.0
72017-07-19 |E Raquet, Bernard BEL 1701 0.5

8 2017-07-20 |E Dijkhuis, Oele NED 2054 0

92017-07-21 |E Pizzala, Adrien FRA 1737 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
624373 Renault, Jean-Pierre FRA 1745 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Mignard, Gregory FRA 1917 0

22017-07-16 |E Legrand, Lenny FRA 1460 1.0
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32017-07-17 |E Treguer, Pierig FRA 1951 0

4 2017-07-17 & Joyeux, Chloe FRA 1487 0

52017-07-18 & Jugeau, Frederic FRA 1398 0.5

6 2017-07-19 |H Viel, Jean-Marc FRA 1624 1.0
72017-07-19 |E D eurveiller, Marie-Claire FRA 1408 0

82017-07-20 & Dore, Vincent FRA 1338 1.0
92017-07-21 |E Aubert, Elea FRA 1427 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45164975 Mace, Christophe FRA 0 35 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E& Eugene, Nathael FRA 1042 1.0
22017-07-16 & Bernard, Mathis FRA 1621 0

32017-07-17 |@ Fourmond, Tony FRA 1561 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 0

52017-07-18 & Billard, Olivier FRA 1487 0.5

6 2017-07-19 & Bernard, Louis FRA 1578 0

72017-07-19 |E Lapersonne, Patrick FRA 1464 1.0

8 2017-07-20 |E Saucourt, Charles FRA 1790 0

92017-07-21 |E Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian FRA 1738 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36064734 Billard, Olivier FRA 1487 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E@ Descamps, Serge FRA 1263 1.0

22017-07-16 |E Dubocage, Claude FRA 1827 0

32017-07-17 & Dore, Vincent FRA 1338 0

42017-07-17 |HE| Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Mace, Christophe FRA 0 0.5

6 2017-07-19 E Girard, Eric FRA 2055 0

72017-07-19 & Joly, Yves FRA 1309 1.0
82017-07-20 |E Weibel, Theo FRA 1862 0

92017-07-21 & Aubert, Estee FRA 1890 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20690266 Le Gloanec, Jacques FRA 1412 35 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Roncalli, Enzo FRA 1106 1.0
22017-07-16 |E Frier, Damien FRA 1771 0.5
32017-07-17 |E Dubocage, Claude FRA 1827 0

4 2017-07-17 |@ Dereusme, Jean-Marc FRA 1754 0

52017-07-18 & Aubert, Estee FRA 1890 0
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6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26025582
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

694576
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

36025860
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
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Fm Fm

Venet, Patrice

Boilleau, Olivier

| Mariette, Fabrice

Gardon, Titouan

Kerriou, Jean-Rene
Gautier, Michel

Legrand, Lenny
Viel, Jean-Marc

Boilleau, Olivier

Syre, Patrick
Billard, Olivier

Venet, Patrice
Fontaine, llyes

Name
Hazarabedian, Guy
Opp. name

Astruc, Iban

Degree, Ombeline
Kerriou, Jean-Rene

Diers, Theodore

Roncalli, Enzo

Jugeau, Frederic
Viaud, Samuel

Lapersonne, Patrick
Babu, Francoise

Name
Viaud, Samuel

Bernard, L ouis

Fontaine, llyes
Lombardo, Patrick
Englisch, Caroline
Degree, Florentin
Eugene, Nathael
Hazarabedian, Guy
Rapin Coulon, Baptiste

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1385 1.0
1531 0
1310 0
1036 1.0
Rating Total
1309 35
Opp. Rtng  Score
1495 1.0
1588 0
1460 0.5
1624 0
1531 0
1367 1.0
1487 0
1385 0

0 1.0
Rating Total
1324 35
Opp. Rtng  Score
1524 0
1045 1.0
1495 0
1577 0
1106 1.0
1398 0
1378 0.5
1464 0
1125 1.0
Rating Total
1378 3.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
1578 0

0 1.0
1541 0
1211 0
1227 0
1042 1.0
1324 0.5
1071 1.0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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92017-07-21 & Bernard, Denis FRA 1504 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26079801 Venet, Patrice FRA 1385 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 @ Gautier, Michel FRA 1588 0

22017-07-16 HE Jonik, Eloi FRA 0 0

32017-07-17 |E Mariette, Fabrice FRA 1310 0.5

4 2017-07-17 @ Babu, Francoise FRA 1125 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Delabbey, Olivier FRA 1545 0

62017-07-19 |E Le Gloanec, Jacques FRA 1412 0

72017-07-19 |E Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215 1.0

82017-07-20 & Joly, Yves FRA 1309 1.0

92017-07-21 & Astruc, Iban FRA 1524 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
681784 Gautier, Michel FRA 1588 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Venet, Patrice FRA 1385 1.0

22017-07-16 |E Joly, Yves FRA 1309 1.0

32017-07-17 @ Haie, Arnaud FRA 2081 0

4 2017-07-17 |E@ D eurveiller, Marie-Claire FRA 1408 1.0

52017-07-18 |E Ashanina, Olga RUS 2018 0

6 2017-07-19 | Joly, Jean-Pierre FRA 1937 0

72017-07-19 |E@ Tardi, Oscar FRA 1900 0

8 2017-07-20 | Girard, Eric FRA 2055 0

92017-07-21 | Jugeau, Frederic FRA 1398 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45176450 Leclerc, Samuel FRA 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Degree, Ombeline FRA 1045 1.0

22017-07-16 & Mallet, Gregoire FRA 1704 0

32017-07-17 & Claracq, Victor FRA 1598 0

4 2017-07-17 | Degree, Florentin FRA 1227 1.0

52017-07-18 | Kerriou, Jean-Rene FRA 1495 1.0

6 2017-07-19 |E Ruhlmann, Helene FRA 1861 0

72017-07-19 & Berger Dit Lacroix, Kilian FRA 1738 0

8 2017-07-20 |E Rabouan, Jean-Francois FRA 1911 0

92017-07-21 & Viel, Jean-Marc FRA 1624 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45182264 Pairaud-Bilard, Evan FRA 0 3.0 Game
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 @ Forfeit (-)
22017-07-16 |E@ Boilleau, Olivier FRA 1531 0

32017-07-17 & Degree, Ombeline FRA 1045 1.0

4 2017-07-17 & Guyon, Stephane FRA 1367 1.0
52017-07-18 |E Diers, Theodore FRA 1577 1.0
62017-07-19 @ Aubert, Estee FRA 1890 0

72017-07-19 |E Tourneur, Cloe FRA 1601 0

82017-07-20 & Joly, Bastien FRA 0 0

92017-07-21 |@ Fourmond, Tony FRA 1561 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
694371 Guyon, Stephane FRA 1367 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E@ Fourmond, Tony FRA 1561 0.5
22017-07-16 @ Bernard, Denis FRA 1504 0.5
32017-07-17 |E Lapeyre, Maeva FRA 1529 0

42017-07-17 |E Pairaud-Bilard, Evan FRA 0 0

52017-07-18 |E Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215 1.0
62017-07-19 & Forfeit (-)
72017-07-19 |E Degree, Ombeline FRA 1045 1.0

8 2017-07-20 & Frier. Damien FRA 1771 0

92017-07-21 |@ Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
692425 Descamps, Serge FRA 1263 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |&@ Billard, Olivier FRA 1487 0

22017-07-16 |E Eugene, Nathael FRA 1042 1.0
32017-07-17 |E Trognon, Philippe FRA 1432 1.0
42017-07-17 |E Bernard, Denis FRA 1504 0

52017-07-18 |E Lapersonne, Patrick FRA 1464 0.5
62017-07-19 |E@ Diers, Theodore FRA 1577 0

72017-07-19 |E Joyeux, Chloe FRA 1487 0.5
82017-07-20 |E Mallet, Gregoire FRA 1704 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
36016756 Jonik, Eloi FRA 0 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Trognon, Philippe FRA 1432 0

22017-07-16 @ Venet, Patrice FRA 1385 1.0
32017-07-17 |E Lapersonne, Patrick FRA 1464 1.0
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42017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

26034352
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
72017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45164550
Round
12017-07-15
22017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45115907
Round
12017-07-15
22017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
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Renard, Emmanuel

[

D eurveiller, Marie-Claire

Jackson, Sue

I'H Fm Fm

Delafenetre, Alexandre

| Bernard, Mathis

Delabbey, Olivier
Name

Trognon, Philippe
Opp. name

E Jonik, Eloi

E Pille, Edouard
E Descamps, Serge
E Gardon, Titouan
E Dore, Vincent
E Gicquiaud, Karl
B Jackson, Edgar
E Saucourt, Nathan

a

[

|[E| Fernandez, Clement
Name
Casanave, Matthieu

E Lapersonne, Patrick
E Lapeyre, Maeva

E Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
E Billard, Olivier

H Guyon, Stephane

H Degree, Ombeline

E Venet, Patrice

E Fontaine, llyes
E Jackson, Sue
Name

Eugene, Nathael
Opp. name

B Mace, Christophe
E Descamps, Serge
E Roncalli, Enzo
E Fontaine, llyes
E Mariette, Fabrice
H Viaud, Samuel

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1799 0
1408 0
1364 1.0
1666 0
1621 0
1545 0
Rating Total
1432 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 1.0
1791 0
1263 0
1036 1.0
1338 1.0
1847 0
1655 0
1815 0
1670 0
Rating Total
1215 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1464 0
1529 0
1071 1.0
1487 0
1367 0
1045 0
1385 0

0 1.0
1364 1.0
Rating Total
1042 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 0
1263 0
1106 0

0 1.0
1310 0
1378 0

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45102104
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45132470
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

621978
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
ID

36020230
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|E Babu, Francoise

H Viel, Jean-Marc

E Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
Name

Degree, Ombeline

Opp. name

| Leclerc, Samuel

| Hazarabedian, Guy
| Pairaud-Bilard, Evan

| Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
| Jackson, Sue

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

.
1

| Casanave, Matthieu

| Guyon, Stephane
| Roncalli, Enzo

I Joyeux, Chloe
Name
Roncalli, Enzo

-
|

.
1

.
1

I Le Gloanec, Jacques

I Jackson, Sue

[H Eugene, Nathael

B Lapersonne, Patrick
H Hazarabedian, Guy

B Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
E Fontaine, llyes

B Degree, Ombeline
E Dore, Vincent
Name

Dubocage, Claude

Opp. name

B Billard, Olivier

H Le Gloanec, Jacques
B Englisch, Colya

& Bourget, Luc

E Maloberti, David
E Diers, Theodore
Name

Jackson, Sue

FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA

1125 1.0
1624 0
1071 1.0
Rating Total
1045 3.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
0 0
1324 0
0 0
1071 1.0
1364 0
1215 1.0
1367 0
1106 1.0
1487 0
Rating Total
1106 2.0
Opp. Rtng  Score
1412 0
1364 0
1042 1.0
1464 0
1324 0
1071 0
0 1.0
1045 0
1338 Forfeit (+)
Rating Total
1827 2.5
Opp. Rtng  Score
Forfeit (-)
1487 1.0
1412 1.0
1995 0.5
2034 0
2161 0
1577 0
Rating Total
1364 2.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |& Delabbey, Olivier FRA 1545 0

22017-07-16 |E@ Roncalli, Enzo FRA 1106 1.0
32017-07-17 |@ Bernard, Denis FRA 1504 0

4 2017-07-17 |E Aubert, Estee FRA 1890 0

52017-07-18 |E Degree, Ombeline FRA 1045 1.0
62017-07-19 @ Jonik, Eloi FRA 0 0

72017-07-19 @ Mariette, Fabrice FRA 1310 0.5
82017-07-20 |E Astruc, Iban FRA 1524 0

92017-07-21 |E Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
26005212 Dore, Vincent FRA 1338 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Lombardo, Patrick FRA 1541 0

22017-07-16 |E Rapin Coulon, Baptiste FRA 1071 1.0
32017-07-17 & Billard, Olivier FRA 1487 1.0

4 2017-07-17 |E Lapeyre, Maeva FRA 1529 0

52017-07-18 |E Trognon, Philippe FRA 1432 0

62017-07-19 |E Fourmond, Tony FRA 1561 0

72017-07-19 |E Gardon, Titouan FRA 1036 0.5
82017-07-20 |E Renault, Jean-Pierre FRA 1745 0

92017-07-21 |E Roncalli, Enzo FRA 1106 Forfeit (-)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45111936 Gardon, Titouan FRA 1036 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |E Jugeau, Frederic FRA 1398 0

22017-07-16 & Degree, Florentin FRA 1227 0

32017-07-17 |E Babu, Francoise FRA 1125 1.0

4 2017-07-17 & Trognon, Philippe FRA 1432 0

52017-07-18 |E Fontaine, llyes FRA 0 1.0
62017-07-19 |E Hatrel, Arnaud FRA 1385 0

72017-07-19 & Dore, Vincent FRA 1338 0.5
82017-07-20 |E Kerriou, Jean-Rene FRA 1495 0

92017-07-21 |E Le Gloanec, Jacques FRA 1412 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
45127336 Rapin Coulon, Baptiste FRA 1071 25 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-07-15 |@ D eurveiller, Marie-Claire FRA 1408 0

22017-07-16 & Dore, Vincent FRA 1338 0
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7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID
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Round
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2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
ID

36087203
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
7 2017-07-19
8 2017-07-20
92017-07-21
ID

45168733
Round
12017-07-15
2 2017-07-16
32017-07-17
4 2017-07-17
52017-07-18
6 2017-07-19
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Casanave, Matthieu

Degree, Ombeline
Babu, Francoise

Roncalli, Enzo

Kerriou, Jean-Rene

| Viaud, Samuel

Eugene, Nathael

Name
Syre, Patrick
Opp. name

=

Boilleau, Olivier

Joly, Yves

Babu, Francoise

Name
Babu, Francoise

Aubert, Elea
Kerriou, Jean-Rene

Gardon, Titouan

Venet, Patrice

Rapin Coulon, Baptiste
Fontaine, llyes
Eugene, Nathael

Syre, Patrick
Hazarabedian, Guy

Name
Fontaine, llyes

Viaud, Samuel

Diers, Theodore

Eugene, Nathael
Gardon, Titouan

Babu, Francoise

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA

FRA

FRA
Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Country
FRA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

1215
1045
1125
1106
1495
1378
1042
Rating
1367
Opp. Rtng
1531

1309

1125
Rating
1125

Opp. Rtng
1427
1495
1036
1385
1071

0

1042
1367
1324
Rating

0

Opp. Rtng

1378
1577
1042
1036
1125

0

0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0

0
Total Games DB
2.0 Game
Score

1.0
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)
Forfeit (-)

0
Forfeit (-)

1.0
Total Games DB
1.0 Game
Score View

0

View
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0
Total Games DB
0.0 Game
Score
Forfeit (-)
0

View

o O o o

file:///C|/...DE%200riginal%20Tournament%20Report%204e%200pen%20Internationnal%20d'Echecs%20des%20Sables%20d'Olonne%202017.htm[06/09/2017 1:56:53]



FIDE Original Tournament Report

72017-07-19 |E Roncalli, Enzo FRA 1106

82017-07-20 |E Casanave, Matthieu FRA 1215

92017-07-21 & Joly, Yves FRA 1309
« go back
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